

\200

C.A.No. 2048-2049 OF 1999

ITEM No.1

Court No. 11

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.17-18 &.... in
Civil Appeal No.2048-2049/1999

RAM GANGA COMMAND AREA DEV.AUTY. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SEETHAL KUMAR VAISH & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for directions,Appln. for taking affidavit of the
Respondent-Kanpur Dugdh Utpadak Sahkari Sangh Ltd. on record
and exemption from filing O.T.)
(With Office Report)

Date : 04/03/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU

For Appellant (s) Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Arvind Verma, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Subodh Markandeya, Sr. Adv.
Mrs. Chitra Markandeya, Adv.
Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Feroza Bano, Adv.

Ms. Sandhya Goswami, Adv.

Mr. Pradyot Kumar Chakravarty, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

No further orders are required. Hence adjournment
sought for is rejected.

.SP1

(Pawan Kumar)
Court Master

(Prem Prakash)
Court Master