

NUP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp
ITEM No.106 Court No.9 SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS.2048-2049 OF 1999@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

Ram Ganga Command Area Development Authority & Anr. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

Seethal Kumar Vaish & Ors. Respondent (s)
(With office report)

With C.A. Nos.2119-2120/1999
(With office report)

Date : 15/01/2003 This/These matter(s) was/were called
on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Appearing parties:@@
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

Mr. Prashant Kumar,Adv.
Ms. Sandhya Goswami,Adv.
Ms. Niranjana Singh,Adv.
Mr. Pradyot Kumar Chakravarty,Adv.
Mrs. Alka Agrawal,Adv.
Mr. Ajay K. Agrawal,Adv.

Upon hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2
At request, list the matters after two weeks.
.SP1

(Neena Verma)
Court Master

(Shelly Sen Gupta)
Court Master