

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS.2048-2049 OF 1999@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

~

RAM GANGA COMMAND AREA DEV. AUTHORITY AND ANR. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SHEETHAL KUMAR VAISH AND OR. Respondent (s)

(With Office Report)

WITH

C.A. NOS.2119-2120/1999

Date : 18/02/2003 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Appellant (s) Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Dinesh Diwedi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Arvind Verma, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. S.C. Maheshwari, Sr.Adv.
Ms. Sandhya Goswami, Adv.
Mr. M.P.S.Tomar, Adv.

Mr. Ravi P. Mehrotra, Adv.
Mr. Pradyot Kumar Chakravarty, Adv.

Mr. R.V. Malhotra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Narendra Kr. Roy, Adv.
Mr. Ajay K. Agrawal, Adv.

RR-Ex-parte

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....R
.SP2

Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, learned senior counsel appearing for the appellants commenced arguments at 2.25 P.M. and was on his legs at 3.15 P.M. The matter remained part-heard.

Adjourned for 19th February, 2002.

.SP1

(A.S. Bisht)
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master